

## ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:  
 S: Standard Part - Included with kit.  
 O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.  
 New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

ARRMA Part #	Great Planes Part #	Description	
<a href="#">AR102666</a>	ARAD64NL	GRANITE 4X4 BLX BRUSHLESS 1/10 SCALE MONSTER TRUCK RTR ORANGE/BLACK (INC TTX300 RADIO & ADS-7M V2 SERVO)	S
<a href="#">AR310424</a>	ARAC7875	PINION GEAR (15T, 0.8MOD) (1pc)	S
<a href="#">AR310425</a>	ARAC7876	PINION GEAR (13T, 0.8MOD) (1pc)	O
<a href="#">AR310758</a>	ARAC7877	PINION GEAR (18T, 0.8MOD) (1pc)	O
<a href="#">AR310775</a>	ARAC3999	METAL DIFF OUTDRIVES (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR310780</a>	ARAC4041	COMPOSITE SLIDER FRONT DRIVESHAFT SET (1pr)	S
<a href="#">AR310783</a>	ARAC4059	COMPOSITE DIFFERENTIAL YOKE SET	S
<a href="#">AR310784</a>	ARAC9443	WHEEL AXLE (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR310790</a>	ARAC8301	SLIPPER PAD (3pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR310864</a>	ARAC4043	COMPOSITE SLIDER REAR DRIVESHAFT SET (1pr)	S
<a href="#">AR310865</a>	ARAC4027	DIFF PLANET GEAR (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR310871</a>	ARAC9472	METAL WHEEL HEX 14mm (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR310872</a>	ARAC4022	DIFF CASE SET 37T MAIN GEAR	S
<a href="#">AR310873</a>	ARAC5063	HD INPUT GEAR 13T (1pc)	S
<a href="#">AR310874</a>	ARAC7003	ALUMINUM FIXED MOTOR MOUNT SET	S
<a href="#">AR310875</a>	ARAC4251	DIFF. GASKET (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR310878</a>	ARAC4024	CENTRE DRIVESHAFT HIGH SPEED SUPPORT SET	O
<a href="#">AR310879</a>	ARAC9265	HD 57T SPUR GEAR (0.8Mod)(*Replaced by AR310907 - HD 57T SPUR GEAR (0.8Mod))	S
<a href="#">AR310881</a>	ARAC9102	SLIPPER SHAFT (Red) (1pc)	S
<a href="#">AR310882</a>	ARAC9103	SLIPPER CLUTCH MAINTENANCE SET	S
<a href="#">AR310883</a>	ARAC7009	MOTOR HEATSINK	S
<a href="#">AR310884</a>	ARAC3955	COMPOSITE CENTRE SLIDER DRIVESHAFT SET	S
<a href="#">AR320398</a>	ARAC3721	COMPOSITE CHASSIS - SWB (1pc)	S
<a href="#">AR320399</a>	ARAC4400	F/R COMPOSITE UPPER GEARBOX COVERS/SHOCK TOWER	S
<a href="#">AR320400</a>	ARAC8200	RADIO BOX SET	S
<a href="#">AR320401</a>	ARAC9260	MT F/R LOWER SKIDPLATES (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR320402</a>	ARAC3440	MT BUMPER SET	S
<a href="#">AR320403</a>	ARAC6487	WHEELIE BAR SET	S
<a href="#">AR320404</a>	ARAC3441	MT BODY MOUNT SET	S
<a href="#">AR320410</a>	ARAC3444	BUMPER SPRINGS (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR320411</a>	ARAC3722	CHASSIS SPINE BLOCK & MULTI TOOL	S
<a href="#">AR320413</a>	ARAC3109	BATTERY MOUNTING SET	S
<a href="#">AR320414</a>	ARAC7302	MT SIDE GUARD SET	S
<a href="#">AR320420</a>	ARAC6488	WHEELIE BAR WHEELS	S
<a href="#">AR320451</a>	ARAC6489	WHEELIE BAR SPRING (1pc)	S
<a href="#">AR330442</a>	ARAC5047	C-HUBS (1 pair)	S
<a href="#">AR330443</a>	ARAC9065	FRONT SUSPENSION ARMS (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR330444</a>	ARAC9067	ALUMINIUM FF SUSPENSION MOUNT (Red) (1pc)	S
<a href="#">AR330445</a>	ARAC9075	ALUMINIUM RR SUSPENSION MOUNT (Red) (1pc)	S
<a href="#">AR330449</a>	ARAC8938	SHOCK BODY AND SPRING SPACER SET (FRONT)	S
<a href="#">AR330450</a>	ARAC8939	SHOCK CAP (2 pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR330451</a>	ARAC8940	COMPOSITE SHOCK PARTS AND O RING SET (2 Shocks)	S
<a href="#">AR330456</a>	ARAC5026	HINGE PIN 4x40mm (2pcs)	S

## ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:  
 S: Standard Part - Included with kit.  
 O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.  
 New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

ARRMA Part #	Great Planes Part #	Description	
<a href="#">AR330457</a>	ARAC5027	HINGE PIN 4x63mm (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR330467</a>	ARAC5048	REAR HUB (1 pair)	S
<a href="#">AR330468</a>	ARAC5028	HINGE PIN 3x31mm (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR330469</a>	ARAC9359	STEERING BLOCK (1 pair)	S
<a href="#">AR330470</a>	ARAC8807	ROD END SET	S
<a href="#">AR330515</a>	ARAC8066	COMPOSITE PIVOT BALL SET	S
<a href="#">AR330516</a>	ARAC9066	REAR SUSPENSION ARMS (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR330517</a>	ARAC8945	SHOCK BODY AND SPRING SPACER SET (REAR)	S
<a href="#">AR330535</a>	ARAC9378	STEEL TURNBUCKLE M4x34mm (Black) (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR330536</a>	ARAC8988	SHOCK SHAFT, EYELET AND SPRING PERCH (FRONT)	S
<a href="#">AR330537</a>	ARAC8989	SHOCK SHAFT, EYELET AND SPRING PERCH (REAR)	S
<a href="#">AR330538</a>	ARAC9098	FRONT SHOCK SPRING (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR330539</a>	ARAC9099	REAR SHOCK SPRING (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR330550</a>		SHOCK SET FRONT (PAIR)	S
<a href="#">AR330551</a>		SHOCK SET REAR (PAIR)	S
<a href="#">AR340132</a>	ARAC3020	STEERING PARTS SET	S
<a href="#">AR340137</a>	ARAC3021	STEERING POST (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR340138</a>	ARAC3906	FLANGED TUBE (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR340151</a>	ARAC8883	DIRECT MOUNT SERVO SAVER (25T SPLINE)	S
<a href="#">AR390069</a>	ARAM1002	BLX100 BRUSHLESS 3S ESC	S
<a href="#">AR390069</a>	ARAM0160	BLX100 BRUSHLESS 3S ESC	S
<a href="#">AR390136</a>	ARAM1019	ADS-7M V2 7kg WATERPROOF SERVO (Red)	S
<a href="#">AR390165</a>	ARAC3445	BODY CLIP RETAINERS 1/10 SCALE (BLACK, 4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR390214</a>	ARAG1023	BLX 3660 3200kV 4 POLE 3S BRUSHLESS MOTOR	S
<a href="#">AR390290</a>		ESC FAN 25mm	S
<a href="#">AR402208</a>	ARAC3332	GRANITE 4X4 BLX PAINTED DECALED TRIMMED BODY (ORANGE/BLACK)	S
<a href="#">AR402253</a>	ARAC3335	GRANITE 4X4 MEGA PAINTED DECALED TRIMMED BODY (GREEN/BLACK)	O
<a href="#">AR402256</a>	ARAC3336	GRANITE 4X4 MEGA PAINTED DECALED TRIMMED BODY (RED/BLACK)	O
<a href="#">AR402261</a>	ARAC3337	GRANITE 4X4 CLEAR BODY (INC. DECALS)	O
<a href="#">AR510099</a>		MT 2.8" WHEEL 14mm HEX (BLACK CHROME/2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR520045</a>	ARAC9432	DBOOTS 'FORTRESS MT' TIRE & INSERTS (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR530065</a>	ARAC4130	FOAM TIRE INSERT (MED) (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR550044</a>	ARAC9632	DBOOTS 'FORTRESS MT' TIRE SET GLUED (Black) (2pcs)	O
<a href="#">AR550045</a>	ARAC9633	DBOOTS 'FORTRESS MT' TIRE SET GLUED (Black Chrome) (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR610001</a>	ARAC3202	BALL BEARING 10x15x4mm (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR610002</a>	ARAC3200	BALL BEARING 5x10x4mm (2pcs)	O
<a href="#">AR610007</a>	ARAC3173	BALL BEARING 12x18x4MM (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR610014</a>	ARAC3140	BALL BEARING 5x8x2.5mm (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR610031</a>	ARAC3144	BALL BEARING 6x12x4mm (2pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR701404</a>	ARAC9826	SET SCREW M4x4mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR702002</a>	ARAC9701	CAP HEAD SCREW M2.5x12mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR708008</a>	ARAC9699	FLANGED NYLOC LOCK NUT M4 SILVER (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR709003</a>	ARAC9830	WASHER M3x8x0.5mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR709012</a>	ARAC9831	WASHER 2.7x5x0.5mm (10pcs)	S

## ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



## KEY:

S: Standard Part - Included with kit.

O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.

New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

ARRMA Part #	Great Planes Part #	Description	
<a href="#">AR709049</a>	ARAC9828	WASHER 7.1x11x0.5mm (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR709052</a>	ARAC9937	WASHER 12x15.5x0.2mm (4 PCS)	S
<a href="#">AR713014</a>	ARAC8011	PIN 3x17mm (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR713024</a>	ARAC8007	PIN 2X10MM (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR713028</a>	ARAC8003	PIN 2.5x12mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR715001</a>	ARAC9818	NYLON NUT M3 (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR715005</a>	ARAC9762	NYLON NUT M4 (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR715008</a>	ARAC9761	NYLON NUT M2.5 (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR716025</a>	ARAC7404	O-RING 12x2mm (4pcs)	O
<a href="#">AR716026</a>	ARAC7406	O-RING 7.8x2.2mm (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR721303</a>	ARAC9841	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x3mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR721308</a>	ARAC9807	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x8mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR721312</a>	ARAC9801	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x12mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR721315</a>	ARAC9802	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x15mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR721316</a>	ARAC9840	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x16mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR721320</a>	ARAC9756	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x20mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR721335</a>	ARAC9805	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x35mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR721414</a>	ARAC9858	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x14mm (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR721435</a>	ARAC9865	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x35mm (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR722308</a>	ARAC9813	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x8mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR722310</a>	ARAC9811	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x10mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR722316</a>	ARAC9889	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x16mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR722415</a>	ARAC9895	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M4x15mm (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR722440</a>	ARAC9896	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M4x40mm (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR723308</a>	ARAC9882	CAP HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR723310</a>	ARAC9711	CAP HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR723316</a>	ARAC9876	CAP HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x16mm (4pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR724303</a>	ARAC9900	SET SCREW M3x3mm (10pcs)	S
<a href="#">AR724505</a>	ARAC9912	SET SCREW M5x5mm (10pcs)	S